

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No 4 In Civil Appeal.No.3141/1999

BINA MURLIDHAR HEMDEV & ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

KANHAIYALAL LOKRAM HEMDEV & ORS

Respondent (s)

(For directions)

Date : 27/11/2000 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M. JAGANNADHA RAO
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

For Appellant (s)

Mr. Jitendra Mohan Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr.Nikhil Sakhardande,adv
Mrs V.D. Khanna,Adv.

Mr.Deepak Chitnis,adv
Mr. E.C. Agrawala,Adv.

Mr. S.S. Khanduja,Adv.

Mr. R. Sathish,Adv.

Ms. Indu Malhotra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J

The I.A. is disposed of in terms of the signed order. The compromise will form part of the record.

(T.K.Viswanadhan)
Cour Master

(D.D.Jindal)
Court Master

(Signed order is placed on the file)